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W) wienerberger

RURY SN12 PRAGMA+ID

Indeks SAP

3497101750
3497101751
3497101752
3497101753
3497101754
3497101755
3497101756
3497102440
3497101757
3497101890
3497101860
3497102532
3497101891
3497101895
3497102313
3497101940
3497101941
3497102566
3497102364
3497102623
3497102363
3497102624

Opis SAP

KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.
KZ PP Rura kanal.

KZ PP Rura kanal.
.SN12 1000/6 bm ID PRAGMA

KZ PP Rura kanal

SN12 200/3 ID PRAGMA
SN12 200/6 ID PRAGMA
SN12 250/3 ID PRAGMA
SN12 250/6 ID PRAGMA
SN12 300/3 ID PRAGMA
SN12 300/6 ID PRAGMA
SN12 400/3 ID PRAGMA
SN12 400 bm (m) ID PRAGMA
SN12 400/6 ID PRAGMA
SN12 500/3 ID PRAGMA
SN12 500/6 ID PRAGMA
SN12 500 bm (m) ID PRAGMA
SN12 600/3 ID PRAGMA
SN12 600/6 ID PRAGMA
SN12 600 bm (m) ID PRAGMA
SN12 800/3 ID PRAGMA
SN12 800/6 ID PRAGMA
SN12 800 bm (m) ID PRAGMA
SN12 1000/3 ID PRAGMA

SN12 1000/6 ID PRAGMA

Srednica

200 mm
200 mm
250 mm
250 mm
300 mm
300 mm
400 mm
400 mm
400 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
800 mm
800 mm
800 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm

Grubos¢
Scianki
14 mm
14 mm
17,5 mm
17,5 mm
21,5 mm
21,5 mm
29 mm
29 mm
29 mm
36,5 mm
36,5 mm

44 mm
44 mm
44 mm
62,5 mm
62,5 mm

70 mm

70 mm

Dtugos¢

3m
6 m
6 m
6 m
6 m
6 m

6m

3m
6m

6m

6 m
6 m
Tm
6 m
6 m
Tm
3m
3m

6m

Pakowanie
(paleta)

25
25
16
16
12
12

SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT

SZT
SZT
SZT

SZT
SZT

SZT
SZT

SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
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